NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Spring Summer 21

Fashion Week dates : June 12 - June 14
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY JUNE 12 CATWALKS

12.10pm

3.00pm
3.20pm
3.30pm
6.00pm

NICHOLAS DALEY

UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER MA

ROBYN LYNCH
DANIEL W. FLETCHER
MARQUES ALMEIDA

SATURDAY JUNE 13 CATWALKS

( Menswear - Film - AW20 'The
Abstract Truth'

)

( Menswear - Film )
( Menswear - Film )
( Menswear / Live Interview )

( Womenswear - Film )

11.10am
11.20am
3.00pm
3.10pm
3.20pm
3.30pm
3.40pm
3.50pm
4.10pm

KA WA KEY
TISCAR ESPADAS
XANDER ZHOU
XU ZHI

HILL & FRIENDS
LYPH

NABIL NAYAL
LOUISE GRAY
TEATUM JONES

( Mens & Womenswear - Film )
( Menswear - Film)

( Menswear - Film )

( Mens & Womenswear - Film )
( Womenswear - Film )

( Menswear - Film )

( Womenswear - Film )

( Womenswear - Film )

( Womenswear - Film )

SUNDAY JUNE 14 CATWALKS

11.10am
11.20am
11.40am
12.00pm
12.10pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.10pm
6.00pm
6.20pm
7.40pm

SHOOP

CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS MA
8ONS

PRONOUNCE

RIXO

MATTHEW MILLER

PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI
STEPHAN JANSON

NATASHA ZINKO X DUOLTD
JORDANLUCA

PER GOTESSON

( Mens & Womenswear - Film )
( Mens & Womenswear - Film )
( Menswear - Film )

( Menswear - Film )

( Womenswear - Film )

( Mens & Womenswear - Film )
( Womenswear - Film )

( Womenswear - Film )

( Mens & Womenswear - Film )
( Menswear - Film )

( Menswear - Film )
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